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Service Coordination Agencies 
Agency Name and 

Address 
Phone 

Number 
Contact 
Person 

Regions 
Served 

Email 

A&R Case Management 
210 Holly Street 
Nampa, ID 83686 

(208) 463-9313 Joanne Anderson III & IV joannea.anr@hotmail.com 

Adaptive Care Services 
799 S. Orchard 
Boise, ID 83705 

(208) 331-1299 Stacey Garza III & IV adaptivecare@msn.com 

Advanced Services 
210 E. Carol 
Nampa, ID 83687 

(208) 461-0438 Tammy Gusman III & IV gallardotlg@aol.com 

All Developmental Disability 
Services 
2719 S. Kimball Ave. 
Caldwell, ID 83605 

(208) 459-1162 Michelle Mitton III & IV mmitton@alldds.com 

All For One, LLC 
1922 W. Bear Creek Dr. 
Nampa, ID 83686 

(208) 546-1846 Tiffany 
Thomason  or 
Jennifer Murdoch 

III & IV allforonellc@live.com 

Aspire Services 
12100 W. Harvester Ct. 
Boise, ID 83709 

(208) 893-5550 Sharon Saul 
or  
Barbi Richert 

III & IV director.aspireservices@yahoo.com 

B&C Case Management 
Mail: PO Box 20 
Fruitland, ID 83619 

(208) 739-1776 Traci Brown III & IV tbrown63@q.com 

Community Connections, 
Inc. 
1675 S. Maple Grove 
Boise, ID 83709 

(208) 377-9814 Tiffani Snelling III & IV tsnelling@cciidaho.com  

Developmental Concepts 
8100 W. Emerald, Suite 170 
Boise, ID 83704 

(208) 323-6601 Heather Walker III & IV hwalker@dciidaho.com 

Human Service Alliance 
620 Everett Street 
Caldwell, ID 83605 

(208) 459-4425 Chris Johnson III & IV chrisjhsalliance@qwestoffice.net 

MJ Social Services 
Mail: PO Box 130 
Emmett, ID 83617 

(208) 365-3183 Kim Smelcer III & IV smelcerk@msn.com  

Stepping Stones Services, 
LLC 
Mail: PO Box 9047 
Boise, ID 83707 

(208) 703-6123 Sara Lloyd III & IV sara@steppingstonesidaho.org 

Tomorrow’s Hope 
1655 E. Fairview Ave., Suite 
100 
Boise, ID 83702 

(208) 319-0760 Debbie Poole III & IV deb41065@yahoo.com 
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Unity Service Coordination 
1410 Franklin Blvd., Suite C 
Nampa, ID 83687 

(208) 466-8633 Wendy Kotts III & IV unitysc@msn.com 
 

Community Supported Employment Agencies 
A New Leaf 
2428 N Stokesberry Place 
Meridian, ID 83646 

(208) 939-3888 Amy Wright III & IV contactus@anewleaf.info 

Advanced Services 
210 E. Carol 
Nampa, ID 83687 

(208) 461-0438 Tammy Gusman III & IV gallardotlg@aol.com 

Affinity 
8100 W. Emerald, Suite 150 
Boise, ID 83704 

(208) 375-0752 Sabrina Swope III & IV sswope@e-affinityinc.com 

The Arc 
4402 Albion Street 
Boise, ID 83705 
Mail:  PO Box 1016 
Boise, ID 83701 

(208) 343-5583 Nicole Lang III & IV nlang@thearcinc.org 

Community Connections, 
Inc. 
1675 S. Maple Grove 
Boise, ID 83709 

(208) 377-9814 Brian Fay III & IV bfay@cciidaho.com  

Community Partnerships of 
Idaho 
3076 N. Five Mile Road 
Boise, ID 83713 

(208) 376-4999 
 

TeRonda Erickson 
 

III & IV terickson@cp-of-idaho.com 
 

Inclusion 
880 E. Franklin, Suite 303 
Meridian, ID 83642 

(208) 888-1758 Katey Stroud III & IV kateys@iresources.org 

Life’s Work 
545 N. Benjamin, Suite 155 
Boise, ID 83704 

(208) 340-9975 James Moss III & IV jmoss@lifeincidaho.com 

Western Idaho Training 
Company (WITCO) 
3919 E. Ustick Rd. 
Caldwell, ID 83605 

(208) 454-3051 Glenn Roach III & IV groach@witcoinc.net 

Developmental Disability Waiver Nursing Services Agencies 
AAA Home Care 
324B Caldwell Blvd. 
Nampa, ID 83651 
Mail: PO Box 1368 
Nampa, ID 83653 

(208) 466-3196 Josh Casten III & IV mail@aaahomecare.com 

A&R Case Management 
210 Holly Street 
Nampa, ID 83686 

(208) 463-9313 Joanne Anderson III & IV joannea.anr@hotmail.com 
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Community Connections, 
Inc. 
1675 S. Maple Grove 
Boise, ID 83709 

(208) 377-9814 Brian Fay III & IV bfay@cciidaho.com  

Developmental Concepts 
8100 W. Emerald, Suite 170 
Boise, ID 83704 

(208) 323-6601 Heather Walker III & IV hwalker@dciidaho.com 

Inclusion 
880 E. Franklin, Suite 303 
Meridian, ID 83642 

(208) 888-1758 Katey Stroud III & IV kateys@iresources.org 

Living Independently 
Forever (LIFE) 
545 N. Benjamin, Suite 155 
Boise, ID 83704 

(208) 888-0076 James Moss III & IV jmoss@lifeincidaho.com 

Precision Services, LLC 
847 Park Centre Way, Suite 
#4 
Nampa, ID 83651 

(208) 697-5162 Christie 
Stephenson 

III & IV stephenson.mchristine@gmail.com 

Preferred Community 
Homes 
7091 W. Emerald 
Boise, ID 83704 

(208) 855-9142 Tom Moss III & IV tom@preferredcommunityhomes.com

Behavior Consultation/Crisis Management Agencies 
All Seasons 
8601 W. Emerald, Suite 150 
Boise, ID 83704 

(208) 321-0634 Kellie Humphreys III & IV khumphreys@aol.com 

Inclusion 
880 E. Franklin, Suite 303 
Meridian, ID 83642 

(208) 888-1758 Katey Stroud III & IV kateys@iresources.org 

Precision Services, LLC 
847 Park Centre Way, Suite 
#4 
Nampa, ID 83651 

(208) 697-5162 Christie 
Stephenson 

III & IV stephenson.mchristine@gmail.com 

Preferred Community 
Homes 
7091 W. Emerald 
Boise, ID 83704 

(208) 855-9142 Tom Moss III & IV tom@preferredcommunityhomes.com

SL Start and Associates 
10118 Overland Road 
Boise, ID 83709 

(208) 323-9940 Shelly Brubaker III & IV sbrubaker@slstart.com 

Tomorrow’s Hope 
1655 E. Fairview Ave., Suite 
100 
Boise, ID 83702 

(208) 319-0760 Debbie Poole III & IV deb41065@yahoo.com 

Adult Day Care Agencies 
A New Leaf (208) 939-3888 Amy Wright III & IV contactus@anewleaf.info 
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2428 N Stokesberry Place 
Meridian, ID 83646 
Advanced Services 
210 E. Carol 
Nampa, ID 83687 

(208) 461-0438 Tammy Gusman III & IV gallardotlg@aol.com 

Advocates for Inclusion 
958 Corporate Lane 
Nampa, ID 83651 

(208) 467-7524 Starlyn Munson III & IV info@advocates4inclusion.net 

All Developmental Disability 
Services 
2719 S. Kimball Ave. 
Caldwell, ID 83605 

(208) 459-1162 Michelle Mitton III & IV mmitton@alldds.com 

The Arc 
4402 Albion Street 
Boise, ID 83705 
Mail:  PO Box 1016 
Boise, ID 83701 

(208) 343-5583 Nicole Lang III & IV nlang@thearcinc.org 

Gem State Developmental 
Center 
818 W. 15th Street 
Meridian, ID 83642 

(208) 888-5566 Corey Makizuru III & IV coreymaki@yahoo.com 

Meridian Developmental 
Services 
40 W. Franklin, Suite I 
Meridian, ID 83642 

(208) 888-6068 Kristie Mowry III & IV yrwomk@aol.com 

Tomorrow’s Hope 
1655 E. Fairview Ave., Suite 
100 
Boise, ID 83702 

(208) 319-0760 Debbie Poole III & IV deb41065@yahoo.com 

Williams and Uralde 
6121 Cleveland Blvd. Suite 
101 
Caldwell, ID 83605 

(208) 459-3592 Linda Williams III & IV willuralinda@aol.com 

Home Delivered Meals 
Homestyle Direct 
PO Box 159 
Kimberly, ID 83341 

(866) 735-0921  III & IV hsdirect@aol.com 

Meals on Wheels 
707 N. Armstrong Place 
Boise, ID 83704 

(208) 327-7460 Angela Spain Ada and 
Elmore 
Counties 
Only 

aspain@cdhd.idaho.gov 

 
 


